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JOSH GREER
310.717.3700
DRE 01732418

NEW PRICE $4,750,000 | 2BD 2.5BA | 2,251 SQ FT
BOASTING AN UNMATCHED COMBINATION OF LOCATION, HISTORY AND CLASSIC MODERN ARCHITECTURE,

WITH THE BEST VIEW IN LOS ANGELES! 

#2405
NEW LISTING | $3,850,000 | 1BR 1.5BA

STUNNING PIED-A-TERRE WITH JET LINER VIEWS

#2702
NEW PRICE | $4,750,000

HIGH FLOOR FIXER, FINEST LOCATION IN THE BUILDING 

9255 DOHENY RD | SUNSET STRIP
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$3,925,000 | OPEN TUES 11-2

8015 BRIAR SUMMIT DRIVE    HOLLYWOOD HILLS

JONAH WILSON
310.858.5465  |  JONAHWILSON.COM
DRE 01078809

Warm modern architectural bathed in sunlight and surrounded by dreamlike gardens with total privacy. A classic example of midcentury post & beam 

architecture designed by Richard Dorman AIA, 1959. Floating limestone stairs ascend through a front garden to the main entrance, leading to the great 

room featuring a custom 35ft installation by world renowned artist RETNA. Completely renovated 2 yrs ago with stunning quality and craftsmanship. 

Features include all new systems, wide French oak floors, custom Fleetwood doors, Lutron lighting, and terrazzo baths with automated Toto fixtures. 

Sumptuous master suite with indoor/outdoor showers. The open kitchen was custom crafted in Italy from Archlinea by Foster boasting all Miele appli-

ances. The interior flows effortlessly outside for perfect indoor-outdoor living. Outdoor areas include Brazilian landscaping, pool and spa, and outdoor 

kitchen. Ipe wood decking and trim surrounds the gated grounds and guest house. A true architectural gem.

©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681
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DRE 01449014310.779.2595PAULSTUKIN.COM

9264 CORDELL DR | SUNSET STRIP
$26,500/MO LEASE | 4BD 4BA
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

9255 DOHENY RD #1404 | SUNSET STRIP
NEW PRICE $2,350,000 | 1BD 1.5BA 
SIERRA TOWERS - CO LISTED WITH JOSH GREER

OPEN TUES 11-2PM
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13140 MULHOLLAND DR
BEVERLY HILLS PO | $79,000/MO

JEFF HYLAND
310.278.3311 
DRE 00389584

RICK HILTON
310.278.3311 
DRE 00904327

Lease | by appointment only
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6 BEDS  |   8  BATHS  |   6 ,74 8 SQ .  F T.   |   13 ,582 SQ .  F T.  LOT

B R E N T W O O D   |   $ 8 , 8 0 0 , 0 0 0

524 N.  TIGERTAIL ROAD

*All square footages and lot sizes are approximate.  Seller and Seller’s Broker/Agents 
are not responsible for guaranteeing. Buyer to independently verify same.

DAVID PARNES 
DPARNES@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5916  |  LIC. # 01905862

JAMES HARRIS 
JAMES@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5915  |  LIC. # 01909801

MARISA SAN ANTONIO 
MARISA.SANANTONIO@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.369.8139  |  LIC. # 01295898

NE W L ISTING

THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills
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SANTA MONICA
$17,995,000

6 BEDS  |  9 BATHS

6,944 SQ. FT.   |  21 ,266 SQ. FT. LOT

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

Rarely does such a special property become available on one of Santa Monica’s most desirable streets. This offering, 

located minutes from Ocean Avenue, the 3rd Street Promenade, Montana Avenue, the pier, and sandy beaches of 

Santa Monica, is an idyllic paradise. The property encompasses close to half an acre in a park-like setting with a main 

home, guest home, playhouse, pool, cabana, and sports court. The interiors bring a casual yet elegant charm and 

include a large living room, two family rooms, den, formal dining room, large, eat-in kitchen, of f ice, and two downstairs 

bedrooms. The second floor features three bedrooms, a large upstairs family room, and a beautiful master suite. Large 

picture windows bring the ocean breezes and the tranquil views inside. The property is gated and very private with 
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